RAP 7 Hour Composite Severe Potential

Valid: 05-08-2025 13:00:00 UTC to 05-08-2025 13:00:00 UTC / Unit Interval: 20 percent
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Severe Events
® Projected Severe Events
® SPC Verified Severe Events

Predicted Severe Events: 0
Maximum Severe Composite: 64
Average Severe Composite: 9

P
a8
a5
15
8
45
® %
Jz
Severe Risk Levels
Thunderstorms

B Marginal Severe Risk

Slight Severe Risk
Enhanced Severe Risk
B Moderate Severe Risk

$7/53 High Severe Risk




